ISSA Hotel Meeting Space Contact List
INTERCLEAN ISSA/INTERCLEAN® 201

Las Vegas, NV | October 20-23

Exhibitors may arrange a business meeting, or plan a food function at one of the official
ISSA hotels during non-exhibit hours.

Official Hotel List RRC:,:? Meeting Space Contacts
. Geoffrey Moran
Hccﬁﬁi'e'l:l-?gf'OHﬂfef Catering Manager
oo iovemmtnds | $199
Las Vegas, NV ' = :
Westgate Las Vegas Resort & Casino Shari Dickerson
(formerly the LVH) Meetings & Conventions Manager
Co-Headquarter Hotel Phone: 702-732-5624
3000 Paradise Rd $_|25 Email: shari_dickerson@wgresorts.com
Las Vegas, NV
Andrew Sharp
Aria Resort & Casino Convention Services Manager
3730 Las Vegas Blvd S Phone: 702-590-7311
Las Vegas, NV $1 70 Email: asharp@aria.com
Tracy Cheetham
Bally’s Las Vegas Citywide Catering Sales Manager
3645 Las Vegas Blvd S Phone: 702-967-4002
Las Vegas, NV $59 Email: tcheetham@caesars.com

Tracy Cheetham
Citywide Catering Sales Manager
Phone: 702-967-4002
Email: tcheetham@caesars.com

Caesars Palace
3570 Las Vegas Blvd S $189
Las Vegas, NV

Peggy Limon
Citywide Sales Executive
Phone: 702-524-7410
Email: peggy.limon@marriott.com

Courtyard by Marriott- Las Vegas
Convention Center

3275 Paradise Rd $129

Las Vegas, NV

Tracy Cheetham
Citywide Catering Sales Manager
Phone: 702-967-4002
Email: tcheetham@caesars.com

Flamingo Las Vegas
3555 Las Vegas Blvd S $50
Las Vegas, NV

Peter Lin
Events Manager
Phone: 702-946-9226
Email: PLin@HGVC.com

Hilton Grand Vacations Club on the Las
Vegas Strip

2650 Las Vegas Blvd S $99

Las Vegas, NV




ISSA
INTERCLEAN

Hotel Meeting Space Contact List

ISSA/INTERCLEAN"® 201
Las Vegas, NV | October 20-23

i 2 Room .
Official Hotel List Rate Meeting Space Contacts
Las Vegas Marriott Convention Peggy Limon
Center Citywide Sales Executive
325 Convention Center Dr. $139 Phone: 702-524-7410
Las Vegas, NV Email: pegay limon@marriott.com
Mirage Tammi Booth
Catering Manager
340?_ Laivegasﬁ"d S $140 Phone: 702-791-7157
ds vegas, Email: tbooth@mirage.com
' Tracy Cheetham
Paris Las Vegas Citywide Catering Sales Manager
3655 Las Vegas Blvd S Phone: 702-967-4002
Las Vegas, NV $89 Email: tcheetham@caesars.com
Planet Hollywood Resort & Casino Biby deTéaactir?nhgeeStaTg?Manager
366T_LaizvegaSNB\|;Vd > $89 Phone: 702-967-4002
as vegas, Email: tcheetham@caesars.com
Renaissance Las Vegas Hotel ng?ng g;'{;sa ;:i;;eer
34(30 Psrad'seNR\?ad $129 Phone: 702-784-5764
as vegdas, Email: Erika.Del aFuente@renaissancelasveqgas.com
Residence Inn by Marriott Peggy Limon
Convention Center Citywide Sales Executive
3225 Paradise Road $129 Phone: 702-524-7410
Las Vegas, NV Email: pegav.limon@marriott.com
SLS Las Vegas Hotel & Casino Director%:‘egol_n?‘;ergtnzc?Services
2535L LaivegasNB\LVd S $159 Phone: 702-761-7011
as vegdas, Email: bree.lorentzen@slshotels.com
: Lisa Lucio
The Cosmopolitan
Catering & Conference Services
3708L Lai;vegaSNB\LVd ° $209 Phone: 702-698-7559
as vedas, Email: lisa.lucio@cosmopolitanlasvegas.com
Treasure Island Amanda Ladon
3300 Las Vegas Blvd S Convention Services Manager
Las Vegas, NV $115 Phone: 702-894-7711
Email: aladon@treasureisland.com
. Safaye Kadir
Vdara Hotel & Spa at CityCenter Catering & Convention Services Coordinator
2600 W Harmon Ave Phone: 702-590-2315
Las Vegas, NV $125 Email: skadir@vdara.com
R.J. Westlind
Wynn Las Vegas
Convention Services Manager
3131 Las Vegas Blvd S $254 Phone702-770-1384

Las Vegas, NV

Email: ryan.westlind@wynnlasvegas.com




